12	13/50019		22		a // LKK:		
	INS. CASE OWNER	Elane	CC3 / EQI180 005	391	De\$3/1 DAC		
			ASSIGNM		/	, .	
	Surveyor;	Brysn	DOI:09	01/18	Date / Time :	9/01/1	8
	Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE			Registered in Merimen:	- 2	
	Insured Vehicle No.	STQ 931	3E	Claim No.	. pm whoo	194-1	6
1	Name of Insured	: (-K. Tob	0 1 1 1/1	CONTRACTOR OF	Omone 12	1-0V 7	TIP.
				Policy No.	11 / - 5		
	Insured Tel No.		HP:	Make / Model	: H. (297)		_
	Excess Sec II :SS		D.O.A: 07/0/18	Place of Accide	mt: Nav bred	a les	
	Is driver the owner?	4 . 7	Nature of Accident				
	If NO, Driver Nam	ne/Age: Ton list	hm.	OI GIA REPO	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO	RT: YES / N	10
	Driver Tel N	No.: 9186.068	(V/L: YES / NO)	Insured Linbilit	y: Y Final? Y	es / No	
	SHC 87951	s_		==			
	INSRS:	INSRS:		INSRS:	INS	RS	
1	WSP: COGE CL	41 41		WSP:	WSI		
2_0	Liability:	Tel: Liability	. 88	Tel: Liability:	H Tel:	ility :	
	RMKS:	RMKS:		RMKS:	RMI	100 Table 100 Ta	
	Date/ Time	1					
	2016	SHC 8795By- CS/E	ZIONORGAZIANET DOM:	celentro	STAGE	DATE /	PIC
	Allw	-NA/FC	109006727/5/ DUA	20/02/09	Non-Reporting ltr (1st):		
	1004		CO406213/SI DOA:	20103/04	Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):		
		STQ 9313E - X	CL. (+10/3 H-23/11/2 5/4)	7-2-7-10	Notification ltr (if non-pickup):		
		h			Call OI: EMAN 5	7.18	
		FILE REVIEW: HILL U	TIO OF PARE SHIP		After call itr to Ol: Documentation Check List: 1	Inndiae Ti	ypist
					Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	iandier 13	per
					After call ltr to OI:	/	
					Authorisation To Act:	/	
		ED 0 3 AUG 2018			Release Voucher: NO 1965		
	-	3 17/0 -			Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	-	
	- (1)	EDV			Towing Invoice		
	" LECE!				LTA/GIA:		
	- 10				Medical Bill:		
					PIR		
					Mandatz/Reject Instruction:		
				13:	LOD		
PRELIM	IINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: 10/01/18	Sent By: Chicles	11.	Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos:		
- AND STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The state of the s	70101118	Sent By: Shirley	Hoew	Others:		
FINALIZ	ZATION	Date/Time: 28.1-18	Confirm with: #A324		Confirm by: AST		
Repair Co		S\$841-Lo (2	days) Reduction: 78	%	Email F	Call _	
	ETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 31-7-18	Confirm with Jun		Email Call	-1	-1-1-
Final Liab Repair Co		% (00) (Agreed / S\$585.93	Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: 37	R ENDIO TP	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	00	118118
- A Print Section Section 1	ental (LOR):	S\$ 595.30 (2.5	TO REPORT TO THE PERSON OF THE	K CHOND II	- DOW I	DEM5	7
	se (LOU):	SS - (S x	days)		[51 m	SIEIKL	
Loss of Ir	come (LOI): /	S\$ 125.00 (\$50 x2	-5 days)		5 5 8	(8)	1
LOR only			R+LOI [Tick only one]				
GIA/LTA Medical:	Search	S\$ 1.49 S\$ -			1) Claim status: Normal/Reje	et/Private Sc	ttle
Disburser	ment:	55	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)	7	2) Report Format:		11.74
Legal Cos		SS T	E. S.		3) Survey fee: #4	0	
Total:		\$\$1,041.63	Global Sum S\$: 1,046-00				
	PAYMENT	Date/Time: 37-7-18	Confirm with: Jm	MINE CONTRACTOR	Etanil Call		
Payee 1:	W. W. 1994	S\$ 1,040-00	Name 1: (DIFFORTORISED ENGINE	BROWL PIE TIO			
	(Strike if N.A.)	SS SS	Name 2: Name 3:				
a segret at	the second of the first ball		a constant at a				



Company Registration No. 199607198R

51 UBLAVE 1, J02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your ref:

TBA

Our ref:

CC3/EQI18000589/Des3

Date:

10.01.2018

The Motor Claims Department
M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO.

SHC 8795B

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on <u>09.01.2018</u> at the premises of <u>M/s ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)</u> and have the following to report:

Workshop Estimate Amount	; SS	2,461.58
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	547.60
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	50
Market Value	: S\$	*
LTA Reimbursement Value	: SS	-
Nett Value	: S\$	

Description of Damage:

The vehicle sustained damages at the

Rear Portion

rear from the

Comments/Present Status:

Damages Consistent

Estimated normal period for repairs: 2.0 days

Yours faithfully,

ANG BRYAN TANI Licensed Appraiser COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8795B

MAKE

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DEQ PATE 8/1/2018 11:22 REAR! PP

	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	1	mount	
	Rear Bumper	070		\$	603.60	×
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Sec			S	504.35	×
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) 9vv		\$ 180.00	S	360.00	×
	Rear Bumper Side Bracket Sw			S	49.00	×
	Rear Bumper Clips Hee			S	22.00	-
	Rear Bumper Sponge 9~~		22.00	S	143.40	×
	Rear Bumper Under Cover		17.60	S	225.00	Ŷ
	V		17.60		225.00	×
	SUB TOTAL			S	1,907.35	
	LESS 20%			S	381.47	
1	DISCOUNTED TOTAL		MAN E		1,525.88	
)				200	77 N. 75 T. 60 E)	
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor Sec.			S	135.70	Nett
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat Hec		50.00	\$	50.00	Nett
			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	-	10.5.50	
				S	185.70	
	Labour Charge					
	Panel Beating		-0	-		31
	The state of the s			5	380-00	200
	Spray Painting Charge		480.00	S	200.00	1801
	Wiring Charge		480.00	S	50.00	HUP
)	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			S	120.00	164
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	750.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S 2	2,461.58	
	09/01/2018 € 14450	4				
	Ha Aman					
	312 0	2 day !	-			
	W That and	Can	LKF, Auto Consti	anis h	ence notif	_
	Fre And	1	DIG THE DELICE OF THE	第 章 さんだいい	Act is after over as	1
			T. 10 repursey beloned	March new	and the second second	
	I're Audi		To deplay damaged Parts prices are sub	act to me	delicano a di	
	0		THIRD EBITY SULVEY IS	PLOCAL PLANS	Harrist Physics of	2000
	X		- 1100000000000000000000000000000000000	IDCULTACAD	Ministel	
	()		- OWNER THE REPORT OF THE PARTY	The second section in		and
			Transmitt app	iovai iror	n insurance (ompany
,			Acknowledged by Repa	Torine .		

Shirley

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Job Ref No : 305105073		ENGINEERING			
Date : 10.01.2018			ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969		
FINALIZA	ATION FORM		Fax: 6546 6156		
To :		LKK		Fax:	
Attn :		BRYAN			
Vehicle R	eg No. : SHC87	95B	Date	of Accident :	07.01.2018
The surve	ey and estimates of the	repairs of the above-me	ntioned vehicle a	re as follows:-	
1. Th			EQ		SJQ9313E
2. Th	e finalized amount sha	Il be:			
(a)	Spare Parts after t	List discount			\$67.50
(b)	Labour Charges				\$480.00 ~
	Total for Part-By	-Part Repair Cost			\$547.50
(c.		repair cost after Less:	20%		\$0.00
	shall treat the abov vorking days	e amount as Correct a	nd Confirmed if	there is no rep	ly from you within
5. Th	ank you for your assis	tance.	0.000	e confirm the est alized amount	imates and
Sir	mahura -	Lev	Si	gnature:	> Sryp
100	Signature : V			ime :	1 418.
Te	. Vario 09652	Da	ite /	25	
Fa					
For Offic	ial Use Only				
	Item	Amount	Document Attached Yes or No	Confirm By (Signature)	Remarks
1. Renta	I Rate P/Day		YES		
-	of Income Paid		N		
3. Surve	y Fees				
5. Medic	Search Fee sal Fees (on behalf ver, if applicable)				
6 Overr	un				

Remarks:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 10.01.2018

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Time: 14:20:15 Page: 1

COMPANY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO

305105073

REGN NO MILEAGE : SHC8795B 0000000000

: HYUNDAI

MODEL

I-40

DATE OF REGN

: 10.12.2015

DATE/TIME IN

: 08.01.2018 11:15

ACCIDENT DATE

: 07.01.2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0101-0111-G HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP 10 L 22.00 20.00 17.60

0002 04-01-0103-1150-A I40VC PROTECTOR MAT

1 50.00 2.00- 50.00

SUB-TOTAL: 67.60

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

300.00

0001 L

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

180,00

SUB-TOTAL: 480.00

TOTAL : 547.60

AUTHORISED: YES / NO

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

DATE:

OMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

member of COMFORTDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Manline + 65 6383 6280 Facsimile + 65 6380 9755

Workshops 50 Loyang Onie Shippacce 508965 383 Ser Ming Drive Singapore 579717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 609286

24 Seriako Loop Singapore 738156 7 Surige Kadut Way Singapore 728791 6 Detu Avenue 1 Singapore 535537

Date/Time: 08.01.2018 17:15

Page: 1

JOB CARD Sales Order: 3795553 ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JC NO.305105073 eam: REGN NO. MILEAGE **FOMER** COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE HYUNDAI 1S 7010045 TOMER NO. 383 SIN MING DRIVE E.....1/2... MODEL 1-40 08.01.2018 11:15 Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 65508755 YR OF MANU 10.12.2015 TARGET DATE (R) (P) CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU082940 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: OUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

ccident Date: 07.01.2018

ATURE: 3P 07.01.18/B

/NO

LABOR CODE

DESCRIPTION

CKED & PASSED OUT BY:		
SERVICE ADVISOR	-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
vledgement Slip	X Exit Pass	
No.: SHC8795B FZ EQ	Vehicle No.: SHC8795B	
of Service Advisor Signature/Dat	e Name of Service Advisor	Date
eturned to Service Recention upon collection	To be kept by Security Guard	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHC 8795B 120

MAKE

: HYUNDAI i40 MODEL

PEAR 1 PP

\$ 30.00 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	504.35 360.00 49.00 22.00 143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47 1,525.88	Net Net
\$0.00 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	360.00 49.00 22.00 143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47 1,525.88	Net Net
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	49.00 22.00 143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47 1,525.88	Net Net
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	22.00 143.40 225.00 1,907.35 381.47 1,525.88	Net Net
\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,907.35 381.47 1,525.88	Net Net
\$ \$ \$ \$	1,907.35 381.47 1,525.88	X Net Net
\$ \$ \$ \$	1,907.35 381.47 1,525.88 135.70 50.00	Net Net
\$ \$ \$ \$	381.47 1,525.88 135.70 50.00	Net Net
\$ \$ \$	1,525.88 135.70 50.00	Net Net
\$ \$	135.70 50.00	Net Net
\$ \$	50.00	Ne
\$ \$	50.00	Ne
S		
	185.70	
		200
S		30
S		2011
\$		1 7
S	120.00	14
\$	750.00	
s	2,461.58	
-	S	

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.

Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Frame	lim Wann Can Bak allanung Gada
From:	Jim Wong See Pah <jimwong@cdge.com.sg></jimwong@cdge.com.sg>
Sent:	Friday, 27 July 2018 9:37 AM
To:	Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Cc:	Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)
Subject:	Re: Your Ref: T0118/SHC8795B/JW(st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 8795B AND SJQ 9313E ON 07/01/2018
Dear Ms Sng	
Please process settlement in	n sum \$1,040.00 for resolving our property damage claim amicably.
Thank you.	
Best Regards	
Jim Wong	
Claims Dept / ComfortDelgr	o Engineering Pte Ltd
From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <a< th=""><th>sherSng@lkkauto.com></th></a<>	sherSng@lkkauto.com>
Sent: Friday, 27 July 2018 9:23 To: Jim Wong See Pah	AM
Cc: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy	Irene (LKKAuto)
Subject: Your Ref: T0118/SHC8	3795B/JW(st), ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 8795B AND SJQ 9313E ON 07/01/2018
Your Ref: T0118/SHC8795B/	'JW(st)
Our Ref: CC3/EQI1800589/E	Dea3
Without Prejudice	
Hi Sir,	
We refer to the above matte	er.
ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC	8795B AND SJQ 9313E ON 07/01/2018
On a without prejudice, for S\$1,040.00 (all-in).	a quick and amicable settlement, we propose the settlement at Global Sum
Please kindly let us have you	ur acceptance.
Thank You.	
Best Regards.	4

Asher Sng | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

phone: 6841-6051 | email: <u>ashersng@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industriai Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | \$(408933)

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 19950604BVV]

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

From:

Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 29 March, 2018 10:24 AM

To:

Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)

Cc:

Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJQ9313E (OI: EQI - DM18HO00277-JG)

AND SHC8795B (TP: LKK REF - CC3/EQI18000589/Des3) on 07/01/2018

Attachments:

SJQ9313E.PDF

Categories:

AGNES

Dear Shirley

Attached our insured's accident report for your attention.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190 www.eqinsurance.com.sg



6

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the

From: Joel Goh

Sent: Tuesday, March 27, 2018 2:44 PM

To: 'Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto)'

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto); Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJQ9313E (OI: EQI - DM18HO00277-JG) AND SHC8795B (TP:

LKK REF - CC3/EQI18000589/Des3) on 07/01/2018

Dear Shirley

Our insured has not reported this accident.

Attached our letter to insured for your attention.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive | Claims

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: <u>ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Elaine Cheong [mailto:elaine.cheong@eginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, 26 January 2018 3:59 PM

To: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) <ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) < AsherSng@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; Admin A < admin-

a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJQ9313E (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SHC8795B (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/EQI18000589/Des3) on 07/01/2018

Dear Shirley,

Our insured have yet to report the accident to us.

Regards,

Elaine Cheong

Senior Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110 did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 62234190 www.eginsurance.com.sg.



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately and delete all copies of it.

you've got a friend

From: Shirley Hiew (LKK Auto) [mailto:ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, January 15, 2018 2:07 PM

To: Elaine Cheong

Cc: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Vic (LKKAuto); Admin A

Subject: RE: Direct Settlement - Accident Involving SJQ9313E (OI: EQI - TBA) AND SHC8795B (TP: LKK REF -

CC3/EQI18000589/Des3) on 07/01/2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Elaine,

We refer to the above matter.

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shirley Hiew | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: ShirleyHiew@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

Date: 07/08/2018



51 UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

To: M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No.	SJQ 9313E	(Insd Veh)	Your Ref. No. : DM18HO00277-JG
venicle No.	SHC 8795B	(TP Veh)	Our Ref. No. : CC3/EQI18000589/Dea3q2
Date of Accident	7/1/2018		

Liability		100%	
Final Repair Cost	: \$	585.93	
Loss of Income	: \$	125.00	2.5 days
Rental (If any)	: \$	323.20	2.5 days
Others:	: \$	7.49	
	: \$		
		1,041.62	
Final Settlement Sum	: \$	1,040.00	GLOBAL SUM
Remarks			

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown						
1)	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD	: \$	1,040.00			
		: \$				

JOANNE LEE LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

Our Ref :	T 0118 / SHC8795B	/JW(st)	LNG	IINEEKIING
Your ref : Date :	29-Jan-18	CDGE Taxi Clai		Engineering Pte Lt ad Singapore 57970
		59 Loyang Drive	4th Fir	
	ce Company Limited	Singapore 5089	. All	imline +65 6383 628 similie +65 6280 975
5 Maxwell l	Road, MND Complex			www.cdge.com.s
#17-00 Tow	er Block		Company	Registration No. 199500048
Singapore 0	69110			Workshop
Attn: Moto	or Claims Department	WITHOUT PREJUD	ICE	Bradde 205 Braddell Ros Singapore 57970
	INVOLVING OUR TAX	SHC8795B YOUR INSUR	ED \$ 109313E	59 Loyang Driv
			ED 3303313E	Singapore 50896 Sin Min
AND OTHER		ON <u>07.01.18</u>	8	383 Sin Ming Driv
We are the a	uthorised repair workshor	for Comfort Transportation Pt	e Ltd. the owner of moto	Singapore 57571
Vehicle No:	SHC8795B which was in	volved in the captioned accider driver concerned have reques	t with your insured	45 Pandan Ros Singapora 60928
assist them in		gainst the party responsible for		320 Ubi Road Singapore 40864
n 10, 150		gligent act of your insured driv	ring SJQ9313E	Senok 24 Senoko Loo Singapore 75815
we are subm	itting these claims for your	r consideration on behalf of the	claimants.	Sungei Kadı
TAXI OWNE			\$ 585.93	7 Sunger Kadut Wa Singapore 72875
		\$ 129.28 per day	4 007.01	Yishu shun Industrial Park
	Report Fees (Surveyed by	- U O	\$ -	Singapore 76873
	arch Fees	mo Litty	\$ 7.49	
	lice Report Fees		\$ -	
	Medical / Transporation F	Fees	-	
	- American	Sub To	tal: \$ 981.26	
HIRER'S CL			7.93 97.45825	
73	days Loss of Income @	\$ 80.00 per day	\$ 240.00	
		Total Clai	ms: \$ 1,221.26	
We enclosed	herewith the following do	cuments to support the claims:	<u> </u>	
	repair bill and photocopies	[2] 그리고 있다면 마음을 할 때 하는 하는 하는 사람들이 되었다. 그 그 사람들이 하는 것 같아 있다는 것이다.	9 pcs.	
The same of the sa	rch slip/s of :	SJQ9313E)==========	
	olice report/s of :	SHC8795B		
	authority from owner / hir	er / operator		
30-16 ·	는 가는 이번 이상일 같은 해보는데 영향을 살아보면 살아왔다면 하는데 얼마나 나를 보는데	g/Medical bill/receipts () Certific	cate of Insurance	
		e (x) Downtime/Mileage record	(x) Rental Rate lette	er
Kindly look in soon as poss		ear from you on the settlement	of the said claims as	
	that it is a condition of any nal injury claim (if any) of t	settlement reached that it shal he taxi driver.	I be without prejudice	

Yours faithfully Jim Wong Deputy Manager

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8374 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: jimwong@cdge.com.sg

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.









Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 5 July 2018 3:19 PM

To: 'ACCOUNT@CKTOHCONSTRUCTION.COM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJQ 9313E AND SHC 8795B ON 07/01/2018

Our Ref: CC3/EQI18000589/Dea3

05 JULY 2018

C.K. TOH CONSTUCTION PTE LTD

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJQ 9313E AND SHC 8795B ON 07/01/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler DID: 6841 6051 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng@lkkauto.com

c.c. EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED (Motor Claims Dept)

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING i 40 SHC8795B , SJQ9313E

ON 07-Jan-18 14:05

ALONG

NEW BRIDGE RD X UPPER CROSS ST

I / We

CHEW KAI HOCK

(Hirer) NRIC No.: \$1218780G

and/or

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHC8795B

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

08-Jan-2018

Name of Hirer

CHEW KAI HOCK

Hirer NRIC

S1218780G

Signature:

Address

671 HOUGANG AVENUE 8 #12-701

530671

Contact No.

90884478



A member of COMFORTDELCRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Hood Singapore 579701 Maintine + 65 6383 6360 Facumile + 65 6280 9755

Workshops

53 Leyang Diver Singapore 508369 383 Sin Mins Diver Singapore 575717 45 Pandan Road Singapore 500266 220 Lts Fload 3 Singapore 408645

24 Service Loop Situações 750150 7 Sunger Kadut Way Singapore 728791 6 Dehi Avenue 1 Singapore 539537

TAX INVOICE

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 1

801.0325

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

#17-00 5 MAXWELL ROAD TOWER BLOCK

SINGAPORE SG 069110

CONTACT NO: 62239433

ARRCI'R NO SHC87958

INV. NO/DATE 91354262 29.01.2018

MAKK HYUNDA (

JOB NO. 305105073

MODEL. 1-40

ODOMKTER READING

DATE OF REG 10.12.2015

DATE/TIME IN 08.01.2018 11:15

CHASSIS CODE KMHLB41UMGU082940

Description: 3P 07.01.18

S/No Part No.

Oty Unit Price %Disc

Net.

PART REQUISITION

0001 04-01-0101-0111 HYUNDAI BUMPER COVER CLIP

10

2.20 20.00 17.60

0002 04-01-0103-1150 140VC PROTECTOR MAT

1

50,00 0.00 50.00

SUB-TOTAL

67,60

JOB NATURE

0001

L

PANEL BEATING

300.00

300,00

0002

SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE

180.00

180,00

SUB-TOTAL

480.00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTDELGEO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010325	91354262	585.93	Y

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORTDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

SINGAPORE SG 069110

CONTACT NO: 62239433

EO INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

#17-00 5 MAXWELL ROAD TOWER BLOCK

8010325

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

203 Bradded Fload Simpleon 679701 Marring - 25 6982 67801 Facelines - 65 6290 9753

Workshops

BIT Loyang Drive Singapore 508889-383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 576747 45 Pandan Acad Singapore 506298 520 Uts Road 3 Singapore 406549 24 Seniukii Loop Shigapore 7181 (6 7 Sunger Katau Way Shigapore 728791 b Detu Averiue 1 Shigapore 235377

COMPANY REG. NO.: 199506048W

Page: 2

VEHCLE NO SHC87958

TNV. NO/DATK 91354262 29.01.2018

MAKK HYUNDAT

JOB NO. 305105073

MODEL. I - 40

ODOMKTER READING

DATE OF REG

10.12.2015

DATE/TIME IN 08.01.2018 11:15

CHASSIS CODE KMHT.B41UMGU082940

Items total

547.60

Add GST @

7,000 %

38.33

Invoice amount

585,93

KATHKRINETAN 29.01.2018 14:03:13

Issued by : KATHKRINETAN 29
Repair type : CLSO/57/57
Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORDELGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No. INVOICE No. **AMOUNT** BANK/CHQ No. 8010325 91354262 585.93

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18010178

Date: 29 January 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

07/01/2018 @ 14:05 hrs

ALONG

NEW BRIDGE RD X UPPER CROSS ST

INVOLVING

SJQ9313E

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHC8795B (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHEW KAI HOCK IC NO S1218780G a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$129.28 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with India International Insurance Pte Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Executive, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

2 2 46.4 CARD 2136 8/1/8 Meciolout 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	= BEADING	HOURS OPERATED (TIME	14(E)	SHC 8795B		MIII EACE	out out on	The state of the s
2 2 46.4 c/ev 2131 8/11/8 Heciolent 2 W. I'M 1115 6 120 of 14 1202 15 554 c/ev 2124 0 3254 c/ev 2124		***************************************	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	THAVELLED	AND SHADE	KALED (TIME)
2 2 76.78 CVEV 2131 81118 Mecident 24 W. IM INIS 46 2 24412 6746 2108 101118 Reprise 12 W. IM 2 15 557 CVEV 2123 5 0 325.7 CVEV 2124 3 3 3 42.7 CVEV 2124 4 6 2 5 5.7 CVEV 2124 5 6 2 5 5.7 CVEV 2125 5 5 5 5 5 5 CVEV 2125 5 6 6 6 7 7 7 CVEV 2125 5 5 5 7 2 1 5 5 5 CVEV 2125 5 6 6 6 7 7 7 CVEV 2125	(max)	THOM.				(KM)	FROM	10
76 28412 6746 2108 1011118 Reporte 141 \ 666 170 0746 1202 1011118 Reporte 141 \ 70 3257 (200 2123) 1023 1023 1023 1023 1023 1023 1023 1023	2 2 76.8	C/N/U 213h	81118	Meciolent 2 V	. 3	2	1115	1
1 2 1 554 cluc 2124 1 0 325.1 cluc 2124 3 0 325.1 cluc 2124 3 2 342.x cluc 2124 4 6 2 52.7 cluc 2124 5 6 6 6 7 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	87620412	0746 2108	8111101	Repaire / LI		Chil	1	1445
7 0 325.1 chec 21 7 0 325.1 chec 21 3 0 340 chec 21 3 3 342.8 chec 21 8 6 2 52.7 chec 21	066 170	0746 120>						
7 0 325.1 1.600 21 30 340 0.600 21 33 342.8 0.600 21 8 6 2 5 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	42554	C600 7177						
30 340 Clow 21 33 342.8 0600 21 86 252.5 Clow 20 15 231.8 0747 21 74 (173 660.21)	+ 10 325.1	1560 2125						
4621	0 80 34C	CO00 215						
4400	433 342.8	5415 0000						
3 2 4 (173 chapter)	3862521Y	C600 20%						
374 (173 change	31/60 31/8	0747 2128						
	374 (173	collegation						

og i - i - -

Enquire Vehicle Insurer Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time

Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SJQ9313E

07 Jan 2018 / 14:05:00

Successful

E04

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Previous OK

SHC879513





Goh Cheng Chuan Andrew Cornelius has successfully logged out. Your last login date and time was 08 Jan 2018, 13:38:44. To return to ONE.MOTORING, please click here For security reasons, please CLEAR YOUR CACHE after each session.

Session Transaction History

S/No	Asset Type	e Asset ID	Asset Transaction Type	Transaction	Log Date/Time		
			Owner ID		Amount(S\$)		
-	t (ablata	e SJQ9313E	C100343E		18.32 Insurance Enquiry (GIRO	7.49	08 Jan 2018 /
1	Vehicle			Payment)	7,47	13:39:13	



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
EQ	INSURANCE COM	IPANY LTD	Ref : CC3/EQI18000	0589/Dea3q2
#17	AXWELL ROAD -00 TOWER BLOC D COMPLEXSING		Date: 07-08-2018	
١.	Carryallo at No	Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJQ 9313E	Veh. Inspected	SHC 8795B
	Policy No.	DMPPHQ17-002114	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	DM18HO00277-JG	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	09/01/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HYUNDAI 140	c.c	1685
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2015
	Chassis No.	KMHLB41UMGU082940	Colour	BLUE
	Odometer	222075	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	GOOD		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	WEST LAKE	6 mm
4.			ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	REAR PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gene	eral Information	
	Accident Date	07/01/2018	Inspection Date	09/01/2018
	Survey held at	COMFORTDELGRO ENGINE	EERING PTE LTD	
		59 LOYANG DRIVE SINGAPORE 508969		
5a.			Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTIO	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"	MITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS	SIS

Estimate Days of Repair

2 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 8795B

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR BUMPER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	603.60	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	SERVICEABLE	504.35	
2	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET (LH/RH) @\$180.00	SERVICEABLE	360.00	(-
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	SERVICEABLE	49.00	9
1	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	NECESSARY	22.00	22.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	SERVICEABLE	143,40	15
1	REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	225.00	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-381.47	-4.40
			1,525.88	17.60
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN)	SERVICEABLE	135.70	
1	REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
	10 0°2		185.70	50.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR BUMPER AND REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER .		380.00	300.00
	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.		200.00	180.00
	WIRING CHARGE.	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	4
	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	-
			750.00	480.00
	GRAND TOTAL		2,461.58	547.60
illes	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			547.60
	RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS			347.00

Report Ref No. CC3/EQI18000589/Dea3q2

ANG BRYAN TANI

Automotive Assessor / Investigator

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.